Part-time Faculty of the Year Award

Purpose of the Montgomery College Part-time Faculty of the Year Award

The Montgomery College Professor of the Year Award is intended to recognize an individual faculty member who has sustained excellence in all classifications: in teaching or counseling/academic c advising, in scholarly or professional accomplishments, and in service to the institution and/or the community.

The award identifies one part-time faculty member who is most representative of all qualities attributed to outstanding faculty and who represents the crème de la crème of all the nominees. The faculty member will have demonstrated phenomenal teaching or counseling/advising, an inspiring and long lasting effect on student learning and student success, unique and substantial scholarly or professional accomplishments, and significant and sustained service to the College and the community.

Selection Process

The MCOPFA Committee will select the Montgomery College Professor of the Year Award from the pool of applicants for that year.

Criteria for Montgomery College Part-time Faculty of the Year Award Criteria for nominating a candidate may include but are not limited to the criteria listed for the excellence in teaching/ counseling in scholarly or professional accomplishments, and in service to the institution and/or the community.

MCOPFA Committee

MC Part-time Faculty of the Year will be a member of the MCOPFA Committee the year following his or her award.